	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  A > AI-4228-P-C18-R
	AI-4228-P-C18-R (PUI Audio, Inc.)
		    Part Number:
            AI-4228-P-C18-R
		    Manufacturer:
            PUI Audio, Inc.
		    Description:
            BUZZER PIEZO 12VDC 42MM PANEL
		    Category:
            Audio Products
		    Family:
            Buzzers
		    Lifecycle:
            Active
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 19.58000 (This price is for reference only)
		 AI-4228-P-C18-R datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    AI-4228-P-C18-R  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
10094102 00 Rose Bopla  TABLE FEET FOR 0707
1418QR Hammond Manufacturing  CLAMP QUICK RELEASE STEEL
SE1220F,BK Serpac  CASE 28.17X22.27X15 BLK W/FOAM
EN4SD12126SS Hammond Manufacturing  BOX ST STEEL 12X12X6" NAT
1427C5 Hammond Manufacturing  HANDLE ALUM CLR 1/4X7/8" RECTANG
CGJ640U Panduit Corp  CABLE JUMPER KIT
R2P6S Panduit Corp  EIA STEEL RACK 19 6D CHANNEL
FCS-HCP-DUPLEX-100M Omron Automation and Safety  100M 200 MICRON DUPLEX FIBER
1499812-5 TE Connectivity  CABLE ASSY FIB OP MTRJ-MTRJ 5M
A9CAA-1806F TE Connectivity  FLEX CABLE - AFG18A/AF18/AFE18T
100R5-457B Parlex Corp  CABLE FLAT FLEX 5POS 1MM 18"
0152670874 Molex Inc  PREMO-FLEX 1.00 JMPR LGT 305 TYP
0151680384 Molex Inc  FFC 1.25 TYPE D 30 CKTS LGT 254
0210391049 Molex Inc  CABLE JUMPER 1MM .254M 33POS
H4BBT-10112-L8 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H9992TR/A3048L/H9992TR12"
C3PPS-2006G CW Industries  IDC CABLE - CPC20S/AE20G/CPC20S
A6MMS-2018M TE Connectivity  IDC CABLE - ADM20S/AE20M/ADM20S
M3CCK-2418R 3M  IDC CABLE - MKC24K/MC24M/MKC24K
U024-06N-PM Tripp Lite  USB 2.0 EXT CABLE A M/F 6"
65003CY SL005 Alpha Wire  CBL FLEX 3COND 20AWG SLATE 100'
2213C SL005 Alpha Wire  2213C SLATE 100 FT
9501-100GRY E-Z-Hook  TEST LEAD 28AWG 600V GRAY 100'
T50RSF0M4 HellermannTyton  PUSH MOUNT 8.3"L 50LB BLACK
SP2-1/0-L Panduit Corp  BRONZE SERV POST CONN #2 SOL-1/
878499-000 TE Connectivity  BOOT MOLDED
FP-301-1/8-WHITE-4'-BULK 3M  HEATSHRINK FP301 1/8-48" WHITE
TYHC85 HellermannTyton  PRE-PRINTED MARKER .25X1.5"
T14-0-.100A-27626-1-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR TOGGLE
9926262025 Weidmuller  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR 25A 240VAC
LMLZXK1-1RLS4-32446-75-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR ROCKER
IALHK11-31739-100 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
170M6216 Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 1250A 690V 3TN/110 AR UC
AGC-4-1/2-R Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 4-1/2A 250V FAST GLASS
SMA5J12CA-E3/61 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 12VWM 19.9VC SMA
SMBG26CAHE3/5B Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 26VWM 42.1VC SMB
SMCG75A-E3/9AT Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 75VWM 121VC SMC
SMCG6059E3/TR13 Microsemi Commercial Components Group  TVS DIODE 55VWM 98VC DO215AB
JAN1N6469 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 5VWM 9VC GPKG AXIAL
SMAJ43-E3/5A Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 43VWM 76.7VC SMA
82531400 Wurth Electronics Inc  VARISTOR 70V 200A 1206
	AI-4228-P-C18-R  keywords
	    	AI-4228-P-C18-R
	AI-4228-P-C18-R  PUI Audio, Inc.
	AI-4228-P-C18-R  pdf
	AI-4228-P-C18-R  datasheet
	AI-4228-P-C18-R  price
	AI-4228-P-C18-R  distributor
	electronic components AI-4228-P-C18-R
	AI-4228-P-C18-R  Audio Products
	AI-4228-P-C18-R  Buzzers
	AI-4228-P-C18-R  BUZZER PIEZO 12VDC 42MM PANEL
	AI-4228-P-C18-R
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .